For questions or ordering info:

Phone: (917) 525-2066

Email: support@kitchenall.com

Web:

www.kitchenall.com

Kitehenal/

New Restaurant Equipment

Refrigerated Insulated Employee Service Salad Bar

AR MODEL PICTURED

@ ®

MODEL
SBC36

SBC48
SBC60
SBC72
SBCs4

SBC118

Additional Features:

PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS

* LED Intenor Lighting

+ Holds 36°F ~ 41°F

* Defrost Timer Sysfem

« ETL UL Certified

+ Stainless Steel Front, Top and Sides

* Aluminum Sides & Top with Stainless Steel Floor
* CFC- Free Polyurethane Foam Cell Insulation
+ Self Cosing Door

* Adjustable Wire Shelves

* Insulated Front Slanted Sneezeguard

+ Sliding Rear Doar for Top Access

+ Swinging Rear Door for Bofforn Access

+ 5" Casters Standard

Don't see the size that you're looking for? We can customize it!

WXDXH
36X32X53

48X32X53
60X32X53
72X32X53
84X32X53
96X32X53
120X32X53

DOORS
112

112
112
212
2172
312
412

SHELF

L A e

VOLTS
115

115
115
115
115
115
115

H.P.
1/4

1/4
13
13
13
12
34

FITS /6 PAN  curr worromsectiony  WEIGHT

12 122 188
18 162 200
24 203 260
30 262 330
36 303 370
42 362 410
54 46.1 485

*» Our defrost timer system keeps cooling systems separate from the evaporator. It doesn't ice up or
inhibit the compressor, giving the unit outstanding performance and a longer life even in the most
difficult environments.

» These models are designed to operate in an environment where temperature and humidity do not

exceed 75°F and 65% relative humidity.

Revised: 12/14/17
Specifications subject to change without notice.




