

#### For questions or ordering info:

Phone: (917) 525-2066

Email: support@kitchenall.com Web: www.kitchenall.com



# Refrigerated Insulated Employee Service Salad Bar





### **PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS**

- LED Interior Lighting
- Holds 36°F ~ 41°F
- · Defrost Timer System
- ETL UL Certified
- · Stainless Steel Front, Top and Sides
- · Aluminum Sides & Top with Stainless Steel Floor
- · CFC- Free Polyurethane Foam Cell Insulation
- · Self Cosing Door
- Adjustable Wire Shelves
- · Insulated Front Slanted Sneezeguard
- · Sliding Rear Door for Top Access
- · Swinging Rear Door for Bottom Access
- 5" Casters Standard

## Don't see the size that you're looking for? We can customize it!

MODEL	WXDXH	DOORS	SHELF	VOLTS	H.P.	FITS 1/6 PAN	CUFT (BOTTOM SECTION)	WEIGHT
SBC36	36X32X53	1 1/2	1	115	1/4	12	12.2	188
SBC48	48X32X53	1 1/2	1	115	1/4	18	16.2	200
SBC60	60X32X53	1 1/2	1	115	1/3	24	20.3	260
SBC72	72X32X53	2 1/2	3	115	1/3	30	26.2	330
SBC84	84X32X53	2 1/2	3	115	1/3	36	30.3	370
SBC96	96X32X53	3 1/2	3	115	1/2	42	36.2	410
SBC118	120X32X53	4 1/2	4	115	3/4	54	46.1	485

#### Additional Features:

- Our defrost timer system keeps cooling systems separate from the evaporator. It doesn't ice up or inhibit the compressor, giving the unit outstanding performance and a longer life even in the most difficult environments.
- These models are designed to operate in an environment where temperature and humidity do not exceed 75°F and 65% relative humidity.

Revised: 12/14/17

Specifications subject to change without notice.